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              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Olympia, Washington, have served on 6/29/2017 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Order 01 Order Approving Compliance With Eligible Renewable Energy Target Reporting Requirements for 2015. 
 

   

      

 

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the  
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only. 

 

 

   

 /s/ Lorilyn Huey 
   

  

Lorilyn Huey, Customer Service Specialist 
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Jeremy Twitchell, WUTC, Jtwitche@utc.wa.gov 

Jason Ball, WUTC, jball@utc.wa.gov 

Amanda Maxwell, WUTC, amaxwell@utc.wa.gov 

Anna Gill, WUTC, agill@utc.wa.gov 

Cathy Kern, WUTC, ckern@utc.wa.gov 

Donna Holman, WUTC, dholman@utc.wa.gov 

Jim Ward, WUTC, jward@utc.wa.gov 

John Cupp, WUTC, jcupp@utc.wa.gov 

Kim Anderson, WUTC, kanderso@utc.wa.gov 

Nancy Moen, WUTC, nmoen@utc.wa.gov 

Susie Paul, WUTC, Spaul@utc.wa.gov 

Chris McGuire, WUTC, cmcguire@utc.wa.gov 

Amy Andrews, WUTC, aandrews@utc.wa.gov 

Simon ffitch, Office of the Attorney General, simonf@atg.wa.gov 

Kelly Norwood, Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities, kelly.norwood@avistacorp.com 

Sally Brown, WUTC, sbrown@utc.wa.gov 

Paige Doyle, WUTC, pdoyle@utc.wa.gov 

Kathi Scanlan, WUTC, kscanlan@utc.wa.gov 

 



Pat Hazzard, WUTC, phazzard@utc.wa.gov 
 

    

 


